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VISTAR AMAR LIMITE
(Formerly known as Shubra Leasing Finance And lnvesr
Reg. Ofl.: Plot - A4, APMC - MAFCO Yard, Sector 18, Vasl

Tel: +91 226551 5555/6551 5556 Fax: +91 222788082OWe1
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Siatement ol Audited Financial Results for
year ended 31 March 2019

Fo. the Q

166.55

2.08

2.08

0.72

0.72

320.00

NA

0.02

1) Current quarter tax expense includes lax expense for earlier quarters of Rs. 0.63 lacs

2)The above is an extracl of the delailed tormat of Audited Financial results for the quarter ar

exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligatigns and Disclosure Requirements)

are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com

Place : Navi Mumbai
Date:22Mav.2019
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Total income from operations (net)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period

(betore Tax, Exceptional and/or

Exiraordinary items#)

Net Proiit / (Loss) for the period

before tar (after Exceptional and/or

Extraordinary items#)

Net Profit / (Loss) lor the period

atter tax (atter Exceptional and/or

Extraordinary items#)

Total Comprehensive lncome tor
period lcomprising Prolit / (Loss)

lor the period (after tax) and Other

Comprehensive lncome (atler tax)l

(50.13)

(50.13)

(50.13)

(50.13)

(23.81)

(23.81)

(23.81)

(23.81)

796.84

(34.63)

(34.63)

(34.63)

{34.63)

545.60

(70.22',)

(70.22',)

(70.22t

(70.22\

DEEPJYOTI TEXTILES LIMITED
Reg off: Cheznous ,Flat 1,1st Floor,JVPD Sch€ms,

Gulmohar Cross Road No T,Mumbai'400 049

CIN:127200MH'1994P1C083950

Standalono of Audited Financial Results ft,t the Ouartel
ended and Year ended ilarch 3,l,20,l9 . .

Operating lncome

Other lncome

lnteest

Net Profit (Loss) before tax

lax

Net Profit (Loss)

Equity Share Capital

Reserves

Eamings Per Share (of Rs 10/+ach )
Basic

Diluted

444.0'l

6.85

(5.7e)

(1.51)

(5.84)

u:,

(0.12)

914.96

11.74

0.G1

7.05

(0.e4)

4.U
u:'

0.10

0.10

(1) Ihe above Audited results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeling held

on 23rd May 2019, and approved by the Board of Direclors of the Company at theh

meeting held on that date.

(2) the above Audited resulb is an extract of the detailed of the Audited Results for tle
Quarter ended and Year ended March 31, 2019 filed wift $e Stock Exchange under

Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)

Regulatbns ,201'5.

The full format ofthe Resulb for the Quarter ended and Year ended March 3'1,2019

is available on the MSEI Stock Exchange website (www.msei.in) and on tfie website

of the Company www.djtextiles.co.in)

No adjustment requhed in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with

lnd-As Rules /AS Rules.

Total lncome trom Operations

Net profit for the period {betore tax, Exceptional and/or

Extraordinary items)

Net profit {or the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or

Extraordinary items)

Net profit for the period after tax (aiter Exceptional and/or

Extraordinary items)

Total Comprehensive lncome lor the period

{Comfrising Profitl(Loss) for the period (afler tax) and Other

Comprehensive lncome (after tax)l

Equity share Capital

Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per balance

sheel of previous accounting year

Eamings per share (of Rs 10 / - each)

Basic.& Diluted

MUKAT PIPES LIMITED
Reglsteled O{tice: Flat No. 39, Parag Apartments, 7th Floor, J.P Road,

Versova, Andheri West), Mumbai 400061. CIN: 127200MH1987?LCW07

Website:www.mukatpipes.com e-mail: mukatpipes@gmail.com

Tel: 01762-225040, 325498 Fax: 01762-222390

EXTFACT OFAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE OUARTER

AI{DYEABENDED31.032019 Gs. tn Lacs)

31.03.20r9
(Audited)

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read witr
and ofier elevaflt rcgulalion of SEBI

and Disclosure
ulations 2015, notice is hereby given

meeting of the Board of Directon of
will be held on Wednesday, May 29,

at its Registered cum Corporate

Setor l, Salt Lake City, Kolkah- 700064

3.00 P.M., inter-alia, to @nsider and appmve

Stand-Alone and Consolidated Audited
for he year ended March

,2019.
for Tantia Constructions Ltd

sd/-
Priti Todi

Kolkata Companysedetary
22.05.2019
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NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to
Regulation 29 read wih Begulation 47 of SEBI
(Listing Obligation and Disclosure
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Website: www.pinc.co.in
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Tel No. : (022) 61277200 Fax No. :(022)61277203

Email : pbamumbai@gmail.com Website : ww.pbainfra.mm

llottcE
is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI

obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that the meeting

Board ofDirectors ofthe Companywill be held on Thursday, 30th May, 201 9 at Prakash

VN. Purav Marg, Chembur, Mumbai - 400071 to consider and take on record the

Financral Results of the Company for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st

2019.
For PBA INFRASTRUCTURE LTD.

sd/.
Narain P. Belani

Mumbai lVhole Tine Director & CFO
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